
Regal Breakfast
*Add avocado, sausage, bacon, ham, shredded beef, 

or shredded pork to any item for. . . .$1.00*

Oatmeal . . . . $3.00

Fruit Parfait . . . . $4.00

Bagel . . . . $3.00
Cream Cheese, Peanut Butter, Jelly or Honey

RegalBurg Coffee

408 Russell Ave. Walsenburg, CO | (719)890-1240 | www.WalsenburgMercantile.com

MercantileWalsenburg@gmail.com| Open Everyday at 7AM | Located Inside the Walsenburg Mercantile

*Breakfast Sandwich
Egg and Cheese on Texas Toast or Bagel

. . . . $4.50

*Power Bowl
Eggs, Potato, Chives, and Cheese 

. . . . $6.50Veggies for $0.25 Extra
Protein $1.00 Extra

*Breakfast Taco (3) . . . . $6.50
Eggs, Potato, Chives, and Cheese 

Breakfast Burrito or Quesadilla
Eggs, Potato, Chives, Cheese, and your choice of meat

 . . . . $7.50

Green Goddess
Smashed avocado over toast, bagel, or fried corn
tortilla, cucumber, and arugula with Everything Bagel
Seasoning 

. . . . $8.50

Steak & Egg Breakfast Sandwich
Steak and Egg with your choice of Hoagie bun or Texas
toast, Fried or Scrambled egg, your choice of Cheese

. . . . $9.50

*Veggie Bowl
Spinach, tomato, arugula, cucumber, red onion,
and bell pepper, with hummus or cream cheese
with Everything Bagel Seasoning

. . . . $6.50

Single Taco $2.50

Fried egg or egg whit e for $1.00

Visit our Drink Menu for 
Protein Smoothies & Frappes!

Different Variety each week

 Regal Sides
Pasta Salad . . . . . . . $3.50

Soup of the Day . . . $4.50

Fresh Pinto Beans  $2.00

Chips . . . . . . . . . . . $1.99

Quinoa . . . . . . . . . $3.00

Fresh Black Beans  $2.00 House Salad . . . . .$3.50

Seasonal Fruit . .  $5.00

Regal Salads

**Please ask about our Gluten Free Options**

Buffalo Chicken Salad . . . . $9.50
Grilled chicken, romaine, cherry tomatoes, onion, buffalo
sauce, blue cheese crumbles, & blue cheese dressing
**Substitute Monterey Jack Cheese and Ranch

Caesar Salad . . . . $7.00
Caesar dressing, grated parmesan cheese, fresh
romaine lettuce, & croutons.
Add Chicken for $1.50 | Steak for $2.00

Chicken Caprese with 
Balsamic Glaze . . . . $8.50

Grilled chicken, tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil,
ground pepper, & a tangy-sweet pop of balsamic glaze.
Add Strawberries for 1.00

Mediterranean Grilled
Chicken Salad . . . . $9.50

Marinated grilled chicken, fresh romaine lettuce,
thinly sliced cucumber, cherry tomatoes, red onion,
kalamata olives, fresh dill, & feta cheese topped with
homemade zest sauce.

Quinoa Asian Salad . . . . $8.50
Chicken, quinoa, carrots, cucumbers, red cabbage,
roasted red pepper, crunchy chow mein, & Teriyaki
Dressing.

Vegan Avocado Chipotle Salad . . . . $8.50
Quinoa, fresh romaine lettuce, black and pinto beans,
red onion, cherry tomatoes, and bell pepper topped with
homemade chipotle dressing. 

CHECK OUT OUR SPECIALS 
AS THEY ROTATE DAILY

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS,
POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY
INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS,

ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL
CONDITIONS.

At RegalBurg Deli, we understand your concerns about potential allergens in the foods you consume. Our primary goal is to provide accurate information on
each ingredient used in each dish. To do this, we carefully manage the ingredients we buy and how we prepare our products. While we take extreme caution to

minimize the risk of cross-contamination, however, we cannot guarantee that any of our products are safe to consume for people with specific allergies.

Regal Sammiches and Specialties
**All sandwiches can be made a wrap - $1.50**

Veggie Sandwich . . . . $7.50
Spinach, tomato, arugula, cucumber, red
onion, bell pepper, avocado with hummus
or cream cheese with Everything Bagel
Seasoning served on a hoagie.

Burg Reuben . . . . $8.50
Corned beef or Pastrami, sliced Swiss
cheese, sauerkraut & Thousand Island
dressing on rye bread.

Regal Club . . . . $10.50
Turkey, ham, bacon, swiss cheese, lettuce,
tomato, and mayonnaise, stacked
between three slices of toasted bread.

Turkey Balso . . . . $8.50
Shredded pepper turkey, cream cheese,
minced cucumber, and diced spinach, with
a balsamic glaze finish & Everything Bagel
Seasoning on a spinach wrap or bagel

Spicy Italiana . . . . $9.50
Salami, pepperoni, hot capicola,
spinach, red onion, banana pepper,
bell pepper, and Dijon mustard, on a
hoagie with balsamic drizzle.
**Try with Olive Tapenade for our twist on a Muffuletta**

SOCO Philly Cheesesteak $10.50
A philly classic with a twist of
Southern Colorado flavor.

Cuban Sliders (6) . . . . $12.50
Roasted pork, ham, and Swiss cheese are
added to Hawaiian sweet rolls. Topped
with pickles and mustard. 

Buffalo Chicken Wrap . . $9.50
Shredded chicken, romaine, cherry
tomatoes, onion, Buffalo sauce, blue
cheese crumbles, & blue cheese dressing
**Substitute Monterey Jack Cheese and Ranch

Regal Brisket . . . . $10.50
Seasoned smoked brisket on a ciabatta
bun topped with BBQ sauce, dill pickle
chips, & coleslaw.
Pulled Pork Sandwich . . $10.50
Slow-cooked pulled pork topped with
dill pickle chips, red onion, BBQ sauce
on top of a perfectly toasted bun

Birria Tacos . . . . $12.50
Slow-cooked chuck roast, marinated in
native South American and Mexican
spices, pressed into a corn tortilla topped
with sprinkles of onion, cilantro, and lime
slices. Serves with Consomé sauce for
dipping. *Single Taco $4.50*

Coal Miner Dinner . . . . $16.50
Slowed-cooked pulled pork or chuck roast,
sliced chicken, or brisket with Texas toast
and your choice of two sides.

Locomotive Special . . . . $16.50
Slowed-cooked pulled pork or chuck roast, sliced
chicken, or brisket on a taco (3), quesadilla, or
burrito. and your choice of two sides. 

Chicken Pesto Panini . . . . $9.50
Shredded chicken with pesto on ciabatta
bread, arugula, roasted red pepper strips,
and fresh mozzarella cheese.

Street Tacos . . . . $12.50
Tender beef or chicken with a zesty
lime flavor and a hint of spices topped
with onion, cilantro, and lime. 
*Single Taco $ 4.50*

Spinach Bacon Turkey Melt
Turkey, spinach, and bacon on sourdough
bread with tomatoes and rich Swiss cheese.

 $9.50

Grilled Cheese . . . . $7.50
Hot sandwich made with buttered Texas
toast filled with your pick of cheese.
*Add bacon, ham, shredded beef, shredded pork, or
avocado for. . . .$1.00

French Dip  . . . . $8.50
Black Angus roast beef and melted Swiss
on a toasted hoagie, with au jus.

BLT . . . . $8.50
Bacon, lettuce, and tomato on toast.
Add Cheese and/or Avocado for a $1.00

Egg Breakfast
One Egg, with choice of sausage or bacon with toast

 . . . . $5.50



New RegalBurg Mug Each Year

Drip Coffee - $1.00 (Any Size)

Free Birthday Drink

Monthly Discounts only for Coffee Club Members

Espresso

Doppio

Cortado

Cafe Macchiato

2.85
2.95
4.65
4.65
5.40
5.40
4.85
2.95
4.75

Drip Coffee
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
Breve
Cold Brew
Frappes

Refreshers
Fruit Smoothies
Chai Latte
Italian Sodas
Hot Tea
Iced Tea
Hot Chocolate
Tea Steamer

Extra Shot

Syrup

Sauce

Whipped Cream

Protein

(Vanilla/Chocolate)

3.35
3.45
5.15
5.15
5.90
5.90
5.35
3.45
5.25

3.85
3.95
5.65
5.65
6.40
6.40
5.95
3.95
5.75

1.95

2.65

2.75

2.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

3.50

3.50

4.45
4.50
4.60
3.10
2.25
2.25
3.15
4.65

0.75

0.50

0.75

0.75

1.50

5.00
5.25
5.10
3.40
2.50
2.50
3.40
5.15

5.20
6.00
5.60
3.70
2.75
2.75
3.65
5.65

20 OZ

Almond

Oat

Coconut 

Redbull

Sugar Free Redbull

RegalBurg Coffee
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MercantileWalsenburg@gmail.com| Open Everyday at 7AM | Located Inside the Walsenburg Mercantile

ONLY $25/YEAR

Vanilla
Mocha
Java Chip
Caramel
Horchata

Chocolate Peanut Butter
Mango 
Cotton Candy
Strawberry Banana
Cookies and Cream

Spiced Chai
Green Tea
Matcha
White Chocolate
Strawberry

Almond
Blueberry
Brown Sugar
Cinnamon
Classic
Hazelnut
Lavender

Mocha
Strawberry
Vanilla
Caramel Sauce
Mocha Sauce
White Mocha Sauce

**Additional Syrups change daily**

Sugar-Free Caramel
Sugar-Free Vanilla
Sugar-Free Raspberry
Sugar Free French Vanilla


