Regal Breakfast

Add avocado, sausage, bacon, ham, shredded beef, or shredded pork to any item for. . . . \$1.00

Oatmeal	\$3.00
Bagel Cream Cheese, Peanut Butter, Jelly or H	\$3.00 oney
Fruit Parfait	\$4.00
*Breakfast Sandwich Egg and Cheese on Texas Toast or Bagel	\$4.50
Egg Breakfast One Egg, with choice of sausage or bacon	\$5.50 with toast
*Power Bowl Veggles for \$0.25 Extra Protein \$1.00 Extra Eggs, Potato, Chives, and Cheese	\$6.50
*Veggie Bowl Spinach, tomato, arugula, cucumber, red and bell pepper, with hummus or cream with Everything Bagel Seasoning	
*Breakfast Taco (3)	\$6.50

Single Taco \$2.50 Eggs, Potato, Chives, and Cheese **Breakfast Burrito or Quesadilla** \$7.50

Green Goddess Fried egg or egg white for \$1.00 \$8.50 Smashed avocado over toast, bagel, or fried corn tortilla, cucumber, and arugula with Everything Bagel Seasoning

Eggs, Potato, Chives, Cheese, and your choice of meat

Steak & Egg Breakfast Sandwich \$9.50 Steak and Egg with your choice of Hoagie bun or Texas toast, Fried or Scrambled egg, your choice of Cheese

> Visit our Drink Menu for Protein Smoothies & Frappes!

Regal Sides

Pasta Salad \$3.50	Seasonal Fruit \$5.00
Soup of the Day \$4.50	Chips \$1.99
Fresh Pinto Beans \$2.00	Quinoa \$3.00
Fresh Black Beans \$2.00	House Salad \$3.50

RegalBurg Coffee



. . . . \$8.50

MercantileWalsenburg@gmail.com| Open Everyday at 7AM | Located Inside the Walsenburg Mercantile

Regal Salads

Buffalo Chicken Salad\$9.50

Grilled chicken, romaine, cherry tomatoes, onion, buffalo sauce, blue cheese crumbles, & blue cheese dressing

**Substitute Monterey Jack Cheese and Ranch

Caesar Salad\$7.00

Caesar dressing, grated parmesan cheese, fresh romaine lettuce, & croutons. Add Chicken for \$1.50 | Steak for \$2.00

Chicken Caprese with Balsamic Glaze

Grilled chicken, tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, ground pepper, & a tangy-sweet pop of balsamic glaze. Add Strawberries for 1.00

.... \$8.50

. . . . \$9.50

Mediterranean Grilled Chicken Salad

Marinated grilled chicken, fresh romaine lettuce, thinly sliced cucumber, cherry tomatoes, red onion, kalamata olives, fresh dill, & feta cheese topped with homemade zest sauce.

Quinoa Asian Salad \$8.50

Chicken, guinoa, carrots, cucumbers, red cabbage, roasted red pepper, crunchy chow mein, & Teriyaki Dressing.

Vegan Avocado Chipotle Salad \$8.50

Quinoa, fresh romaine lettuce, black and pinto beans, red onion, cherry tomatoes, and bell pepper topped with homemade chipotle dressing.

Please ask about our Gluten Free Options

CHECK OUT OUR SPECIALS AS THEY ROTATE DAILY

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS. POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. **ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL** CONDITIONS.

Regal Sammiches and Specialties

All sandwiches can be made a wrap - \$1.50

BLT

French Dip\$8.50

Black Angus roast beef and melted Swiss on a toasted hoagie, with au jus.

. . . . \$7.50 **Grilled Cheese**

Hot sandwich made with buttered Texas toast filled with your pick of cheese. *Add bacon, ham, shredded beef, shredded pork, or

Spinach Bacon Turkey Melt \$9.50

Turkey, spinach, and bacon on sourdough bread with tomatoes and rich Swiss cheese.

Veggie Sandwich \$7.50

Spinach, tomato, arugula, cucumber, red onion, bell pepper, avocado with hummus or cream cheese with Everything Bagel Seasoning served on a hoagie.

Burg Reuben \$8.50

Corned beef or Pastrami, sliced Swiss cheese, sauerkraut & Thousand Island dressing on rve bread.

Regal Club \$10.50

Turkey, ham, bacon, swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise, stacked between three slices of toasted bread.

Turkey Balso

Shredded pepper turkey, cream cheese, minced cucumber, and diced spinach, with a balsamic glaze finish & Everything Bagel Seasoning on a spinach wrap or bagel

Cuban Sliders (6) \$12.50

Roasted pork, ham, and Swiss cheese are added to Hawaiian sweet rolls. Topped with pickles and mustard.

Chicken Pesto Panini

Shredded chicken with pesto on ciabatta bread, arugula, roasted red pepper strips, and fresh mozzarella cheese.

Bacon, lettuce, and tomato on toast.

Spicy Italiana

Salami, pepperoni, hot capicola, spinach, red onion, banana pepper, bell pepper, and Dijon mustard, on a hoagie with balsamic drizzle. **Try with Olive Tapenade for our twist on a Muffuletta**

Buffalo Chicken Wrap .. \$9.50

Shredded chicken, romaine, cherry tomatoes, onion, Buffalo sauce, blue cheese crumbles, & blue cheese dressing **Substitute Monterey Jack Cheese and Ranch

SOCO Philly Cheesesteak \$10.50

A philly classic with a twist of Southern Colorado flavor.

Regal Brisket \$10.50

Seasoned smoked brisket on a ciabatta bun topped with BBQ sauce, dill pickle chips. & coleslaw.

Pulled Pork Sandwich ...\$10.50

Slow-cooked pulled pork topped with dill pickle chips, red onion, BBQ sauce on top of a perfectly toasted bun

Birria Tacos

Slow-cooked chuck roast, marinated in native South American and Mexican spices, pressed into a corn tortilla topped with sprinkles of onion, cilantro, and lime slices. Serves with Consomé sauce for dipping. *Single Taco \$4.50*

.... \$12.50 Street Tacos

Tender beef or chicken with a zesty lime flavor and a hint of spices topped with onion, cilantro, and lime. *Single Taco \$ 4.50*

Coal Miner Dinner \$16.50 Slowed-cooked pulled pork or chuck roast,

sliced chicken, or brisket with Texas toast and your choice of two sides.

Locomotive Special \$16.50

Slowed-cooked pulled pork or chuck roast, sliced chicken, or brisket on a taco (3), guesadilla, or burrito, and your choice of two sides.

At RegalBurg Deli, we understand your concerns about potential allergens in the foods you consume. Our primary goal is to provide accurate information on each ingredient used in each dish. To do this, we carefully manage the ingredients we buy and how we prepare our products. While we take extreme caution to minimize the risk of cross-contamination, however, we cannot guarantee that any of our products are safe to consume for people with specific allergies.



RegalBurg Coffee



MercantileWalsenburg@gmail.com | Open Everyday at 7AM | Located Inside the Walsenburg Mercantile

Coffee

	12 OZ	16 OZ	20 OZ
Drip Coffee	2.85	3.35	3.85
Americano	2.95	3.45	3.95
Cappuccino	4.65	5.15	5.65
Latte	4.65	5.15	5.65
Mocha	5.40	5.90	6.40
Caramel Macchiato	5.40	5.90	6.40
Breve	4.85	5.35	5.95
Cold Brew	2.95	3.45	3.95
Frappes	4.75	5.25	5.75

Non-Coffee

	120Z	16 OZ	20 OZ
Refreshers	4.45	5.00	5.20
Fruit Smoothies	4.50	5.25	6.00
Chai Latte	4.60	5.10	5.60
Italian Sodas	3.10	3.40	3.70
Hot Tea	2.25	2.50	2.75
Iced Tea	2.25	2.50	2.75
Hot Chocolate	3.15	3.40	3.65
Tea Steamer	4.65	5.15	5.65

Espresso

Espresso	1.95
Doppio	2.65
Cortado	2.75
Cafe Macchiato	2.75

Add-Ons

Extra Shot	0.75
Syrup	0.50
Sauce	0.75

Whipped Cream 0.75 Protein 1.50

(Vanilla/Chocolate)

Syrup Flavors

Additional Syrups change daily

Almond	Mocha
Blueberry	Strawberry
Brown Sugar	Vanilla

Cinnamon Caramel Sauce
Classic Mocha Sauce

Hazelnut White Mocha Sauce

Lavender

Sugar-Free Caramel
Sugar-Free Vanilla
Sugar-Free Raspberry
Sugar Free French Vanilla



Frappe Flavors

Spiced Chai
Green Tea
Matcha
White Chocolate
Strawberry

Chocolate Peanut Butter
Mango
Cotton Candy

Strawberry Banana Cookies and Cream

Non-Dairy

Almond	0.75
Oat	0.75
Coconut	0.75
Redbull	3.50
Sugar Free Redbull	3.50

Cuffee Club

ONLY \$25/YEAR

- New RegalBurg Mug Each Year
- Drip Coffee \$1.00 (Any Size)
- Free Birthday Drink
- Monthly Discounts only for Coffee Club Members

OUR FIRST CUSTOMER EVERY DAY RECEIVES A FREE CUP OF COFFEE, NO MATTER WHAT THE SIZE OR FLAVOR!

